Ver 1
HAND HELD CASES
Fob Boxes
Small ABS hand-held enclosures, for wireless remote control and
RFID type products.
•  Tactile handheld fob box
•  Snap-in case without screws
• Ergonomic design

CHH81E2BK
X
X
XXX
-- -
X
3
3
GENERAL TOLERANCES +/- 0.2
JAMES CARTER RD, MILDENHALL, SUFFOLK. IP28 7DE
TEL: 01638 716101 FAX: 01638 716554
EMAIL: Sales@CamdenBoss.com
WEB: www.CamdenBoss.com
X
X
PS-65B  65mm 35mm 11mm Black
PS-50B  50mm 50mm 14mm Black
TAKACHI PART NO. LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT COLOUR
PS-100B  100mm 58mm 18mm Black
PS-85B  85mm 48mm 15mm Black
PS-65W  65mm 35mm 11mm White
PS-100W  100mm 58mm 18mm White
PS-85W  85mm 48mm 15mm White
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
PS-50W  50mm 50mm 14mm White
TAKACHI
PINK
STPS-140P
TAKACHI